
 

The 2012 WNYPGA Junior Tour is now open for registration!  If you have a 
son or daughter between the ages of 10-18 that loves golf and is looking for a 
fun and competitive atmosphere well then this is the tour for you.  Please 
visit www.westernnewyork.pga.com for more information. 

The 2012 Schedule has been released and is as follows: 

 
Date Facility 

Saturday, April 21 Ridgemont CC 
Sunday, April 22 Terry Hills GC 

Saturday, April 28 Springville CC 
Sunday, April 29 Orchard Park CC 
Saturday, May 5 Midvale CC 
Sunday, May 6 Stafford CC 

Saturday, May 12 Niagara Frontier CC 
Sunday, May 13 Holiday Valley 

Saturday, May 19 Lockport T & CC 
Sunday, May 20 Centerpointe CC 
Sunday, June 10 Caledonia CC 

Saturday, June 16 Gowanda CC 
Sunday, June 17 Bristol Harbour 
Sunday, June 24 Conewango Valley CC 
Monday, July 2 Brook-Lea CC 
Saturday, July 7 Wild Wood CC 
Sunday, July 8 Pine Acres CC 

Tuesday, July 10 Blue Heron Hills GC 
Wednesday, July 11 Ravenwood GC 

Sunday, July 15 Elkdale CC 
Wednesday, July 18 Eagle Vale GC 

Friday, July 20 Geneva CC 
Monday, July 30 Tan Tara GC 

Wednesday, August 1 Harvest Hill GC 
  
  

Tour Championship 
Monday, August 6 Lancaster CC 
Tuesday, August 7 Transit Valley CC 

 

 


